Position

District Attorney

Chief Assistant District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney

Deputy District Attorney IV
Assistant District Attorney

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

Chief District Attorney
Investigator

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

District Attorney Investigative

Captain

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$290,364
$269,871
$230,342
$211,532
$207,567
$204,255
$202,479
$196,314
$195,763
$191,720
$191,021
$191,021
$191,021
$190,802
$190,529
$189,045

$186,934
$186,275
$185,828
$185,690
$185,690
$185,690
$184,128
$183,816
$179,561
$177,303
$175,291
$174,126

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,578
$33,844
$42,354
$31,279
$31,447
$29,074
$26,679
$44,729
$31,581
$32,687
$26,679
$26,679
$26,679
$26,898
$38,278
$59,879

$37.076
$26,182
$44,591
$44,729
$44,729
$44,729
$27,230
$19,104
$37,537
$26,480
$22,721
$56,824



Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

District Attorney Investigative
Captain

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$173,695
$172,964
$170,816
$169,569
$168,550
$168,329
$167,075
$165,535

$165,280
$160,638
$155,484
$152,159
$151,423
$151,199
$150,593
$150,158
$148,901
$147,208
$145,569
$145,371
$144,824
$144,719
$143,838
$143,729
$138,696
$137,845
$137,576
$135,400
$134,167
$129,842
$128,203

$21,728
$31,400
$43,464
$21,728
$39,778
$22,694
$31,362
$58,081

$31,379
$17,549
$21,690
$18,994
$18,967
$52,007
$36,122
$51,847
$22,634
$34,175
$50,688
$43,760
$50,865
$24,677
$18,984
$44,199
$19,254
$41,842
$49,732
$19,276
$48,821
$23,742
$48,443



Finance Manager II

District Attorney Investigator IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator IlI
District Attorney Investigator IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
District Attorney Investigator IlI
Assistant District Attorney
Management Analyst ||

Victim/Witness Assistance
Program Manager

District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Accountant Ill

District Attorney Investigator |
District Attorney Investigator Ill

Administrative Assistant To
Distrct Attorney

Deputy District Attorney Il
Digital Forensic Investigator
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator |
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney Il

District Attorney Investigator |

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$127,925
$127,491
$125,733
$125,651
$125,277
$123,868
$123,842
$120,465
$116,851
$116,765

$115,475
$113,262
$112,477
$112,305
$111,004
$108,430

$107,033
$106,505
$103,591
$99,317
$98,837
$95,907
$94,035
$92,534
$91,846
$91,042
$90,179
$89,221
$88,778
$83,927

$12,002
$40,897
$17,269
$50,874
$32,849
$29,778
$21,509
$24,350
$24,204
$20,843

$45,946
$39,019
$23,458
$18,813
$28,546
$21,199

$23,761
$23,735
$37,397
$14,167
$32,301
$15,655
$19,656
$32,697
$22,338
$14,903
$27,614
$35.129
$13,278
$25,677



Victim/Witness Assistance
Program Coordinator

District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney |
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Supervising Legal Secretary
Supervising Legal Secretary
Supervising Legal Secretary
Victim Assistance Advocate
Victim Assistance Advocate
Victim Assistance Advocate

Victim Assistance Advocate

Accountant |

Victim Assistance Advocate

Legal Secretary
Legal Assistant
Legal Assistant

District Attorney Investigator Ill

Legal Secretary
Legal Assistant
Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary

Victim Assistance Advocate

Legal Secretary
Legal Assistant
Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary

Investigative Aide

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$82,912

$81,270
$80,199
$75,983
$72,791
$72,535
$72,412
$68,025
$67,997
$67,576
$65,495
$64,746
$63,585
$63,423
$63,400
$63,391
$63,225
$62,398
$62,316
$62,030
$61,020
$60,202
$60,119
$59,779
$59,713
$59,031
$58,991
$58,870
$58,615
$58,614
$57,297

$19,188

$8,451
$13,978
$15,320
$28,446
$34,686
$28,401
$25,914
$18,874
$35,011
$27,791
$13,100
$28,236
$17,321
$34,514
$17,252
$810
$30,505
$17,207
$16,862
$17,361
$33,491
$34,320
$34,320
$17,298
$33,491
$17,588
$34,217
$34,217
$5,857
$17,043



Legal Secretary

Victim Assistance Advocate
Accountant |

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Victim Assistance Advocate
Legal Secretary

Legal Typist

Investigative Aide

Legal Typist

Legal Secretary

Legal Typist

Legal Typist

Legal Typist

Legal Secretary
Investigative Aide
Investigative Aide

Legal Secretary

Deputy District Attorney |
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Deputy District Attorney IV
Legal Secretary
Investigative Aide

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Deputy District Attorney IV
Accountant Ill

Deputy District Attorney IV
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$56,887
$56,652
$56,133
$55,533
$53,796
$52,140
$52,132
$51,667
$51,291
$51,202
$50,734
$50,605
$50,582
$50,084
$49,681
$49,409
$48,764
$48,552
$47,989
$47,191
$46,508
$45,816
$45,791
$45,682
$45,002
$44,561
$44,121
$41,862
$40,454
$31,226
$30,566
$27,278

$24,861
$16,879
$19,959
$33,944
$19,750
$29,376
$16,616
$32,839
$14,927
$27,186
$24,704
$16,499
$12,435
$16,452
$24,261
$24,246
$15,947
$16,361
$4,148
$26,190
$19,839
$4,017
$753
$19,673
$15,457
$15,594
$15,877
$6,208
$0

$0
$11,614
$8,052



Legal Typist

Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney IV
Legal Typist

Deputy District Attorney |
Legal Secretary

Deputy District Attorney IV
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Typist

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$21,384
$17,615
$16,631
$14,948
$14,810
$14,545
$8,620
$8,157
$7,355
$7,165
$6,802
$833

$19,494
$4,409
$641
$15,654
$1,326
$1,202
$1,053
$653
$585
$609
$6,097
$71



