Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$290,364	\$45,578
Chief Assistant District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$269,871	\$33,844
Assistant District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$230,342	\$42,354
Assistant District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$211,532	\$31,279
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$207,567	\$31,447
Assistant District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$204,255	\$29,074
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$202,479	\$26,679
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$196,314	\$44,729
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$195,763	\$31,581
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$191,720	\$32,687
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$191,021	\$26,679
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$191,021	\$26,679
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$191,021	\$26,679
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$190,802	\$26,898
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$190,529	\$38,278
Chief District Attorney Investigator		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$189,045	\$59,879
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$186,934	\$37,076
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$186,275	\$26,182
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$185,828	\$44,591
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$185,690	\$44,729
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$185,690	\$44,729
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$185,690	\$44,729
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$184,128	\$27,230
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$183,816	\$19,104
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$179,561	\$37,537
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$177,303	\$26,480
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$175,291	\$22,721
District Attorney Investigative Captain		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$174,126	\$56,824

Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$173,695	\$21,728
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$172,964	\$31,400
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$170,816	\$43,464
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$169,569	\$21,728
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$168,550	\$39,778
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$168,329	\$22,694
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$167,075	\$31,362
District Attorney Investigative Captain	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$165,535	\$58,081
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$165,280	\$31,379
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$160,638	\$17,549
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$155,484	\$21,690
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$152,159	\$18,994
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$151,423	\$18,967
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$151,199	\$52,007
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$150,593	\$36,122
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$150,158	\$51,847
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$148,901	\$22,634
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$147,208	\$34,175
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$145,569	\$50,688
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$145,371	\$43,760
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$144,824	\$50,865
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$144,719	\$24,677
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$143,838	\$18,984
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$143,729	\$44,199
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$138,696	\$19,254
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$137,845	\$41,842
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$137,576	\$49,732
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$135,400	\$19,276
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$134,167	\$48,821
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$129,842	\$23,742
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$128,203	\$48,443

Finance Manager II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$127,925	\$12,002
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$127,491	\$40,897
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$125,733	\$17,269
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$125,651	\$50,874
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$125,277	\$32,849
Deputy District Attorney III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$123,868	\$29,778
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$123,842	\$21,509
Assistant District Attorney	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$120,465	\$24,350
Management Analyst II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$116,851	\$24,204
Victim/Witness Assistance Program Manager	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$116,765	\$20,843
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$115,475	\$45,946
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$113,262	\$39,019
Accountant III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$112,477	\$23,458
District Attorney Investigator I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$112,305	\$18,813
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$111,004	\$28,546
Administrative Assistant To Distrct Attorney	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$108,430	\$21,199
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$107,033	\$23,761
Digital Forensic Investigator	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$106,505	\$23,735
Deputy District Attorney III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$103,591	\$37,397
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$99,317	\$14,167
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$98,837	\$32,301
District Attorney Investigator I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$95,907	\$15,655
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$94,035	\$19,656
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$92,534	\$32,697
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$91,846	\$22,338
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$91,042	\$14,903
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$90,179	\$27,614
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$89,221	\$35,129
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$88,778	\$13,278
District Attorney Investigator I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$83,927	\$25,677

Victim/Witness Assistance Program Coordinator	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$82,912	\$19,188
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$81,270	\$8,451
Deputy District Attorney I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$80,199	\$13,978
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$75,983	\$15,320
Supervising Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$72,791	\$28,446
Supervising Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$72,535	\$34,686
Supervising Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$72,412	\$28,401
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$68,025	\$25,914
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$67,997	\$18,874
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$67,576	\$35,011
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$65,495	\$27,791
Accountant I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$64,746	\$13,100
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$63,585	\$28,236
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$63,423	\$17,321
Legal Assistant	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$63,400	\$34,514
Legal Assistant	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$63,391	\$17,252
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$63,225	\$810
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$62,398	\$30,505
Legal Assistant	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$62,316	\$17,207
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$62,030	\$16,862
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$61,020	\$17,361
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$60,202	\$33,491
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$60,119	\$34,320
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$59,779	\$34,320
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$59,713	\$17,298
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$59,031	\$33,491
Legal Assistant	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$58,991	\$17,588
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$58,870	\$34,217
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$58,615	\$34,217
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$58,614	\$5,857
Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$57,297	\$17,043

Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$56,887	\$24,861
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$56,652	\$16,879
Accountant I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$56,133	\$19,959
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$55,533	\$33,944
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$53,796	\$19,750
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$52,140	\$29,376
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$52,132	\$16,616
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$51,667	\$32,839
Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$51,291	\$14,927
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$51,202	\$27,186
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$50,734	\$24,704
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$50,605	\$16,499
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$50,582	\$12,435
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$50,084	\$16,452
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$49,681	\$24,261
Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$49,409	\$24,246
Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$48,764	\$15,947
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$48,552	\$16,361
Deputy District Attorney I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$47,989	\$4,148
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$47,191	\$26,190
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$46,508	\$19,839
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$45,816	\$4,017
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$45,791	\$753
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$45,682	\$19,673
Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$45,002	\$15,457
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$44,561	\$15,594
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$44,121	\$15,877
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$41,862	\$6,208
Accountant III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$40,454	\$0
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$31,226	\$0
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$30,566	\$11,614
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$27,278	\$8,052

Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$21,384	\$19,494
Deputy District Attorney I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$17,615	\$4,409
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$16,631	\$641
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$14,948	\$15,654
Deputy District Attorney I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$14,810	\$1,326
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$14,545	\$1,202
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$8,620	\$1,053
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$8,157	\$653
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$7,355	\$585
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$7,165	\$609
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$6,802	\$6,097
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$833	\$71